
2025

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Closed

Drop-In Pickleball 

6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-In                                            

40+ 

Basketball                              

6-8 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball                         

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In                            

Adult & Youth                  

Basketball                                   

6:00-8:00 PM

Adult CoEd 

Volleyabll                             

6-8 PM

KCPR                                        

Power-Up                             

Tournament                               
5:30-8:30 PM

Court

Monday, August 4

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

Tuesday, August 5

Drop-In                            
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Basketball                          
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Drop-In Pickleball 
12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In                                            

40+ 

Basketball                              

12-2 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                            

12:00-2:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-In Pickleball                           

9:00-11:00 AM

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.

Green Areas: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards .                                                            

Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.
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