2025

	M	londay	, Augus	t 4	Tuesday, August 5				Wednesday, August 6				Thursday, August 7				Friday, August 8				Saturday, August 9				Sunday, August 10			
Court	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4
8:00 AM																												
8:30 AM																				_								
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Dron In Dicklohall			Drop In Bicklohell				Drop-In Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM				Drop-In Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM				Drop-In Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM									Closed			
10:00 AM	Drop-In Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM			Drop-In Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM																Closed								
10:30 AM	9.00			9.00-11.00 AIVI			C	3.00-11.00 AIVI			Ω				.0	3.00-11.00 AIVI			_0									
11:00 AM				Club			Τ	Club				Club				Club				Club								
11:30 AM												S																
12:00 PM	Drop-In S Vouth					Girls	Drop-In			<u> </u>	Oron-In Bicklehall			Drop-In			Girls	Dvon In										
12:30 PM		Reskethell		Drop-In Pickleball 12:00-2:00 PM			ಶ	Adult & Youth Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM			ys & Girls	12:00 2:00 PM			8	Adult & Youth Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM			ૐ	Drop-In Pickleball 12:00-2:00 PM Drop-In 40+ Basketball 12-2 PM				Drop-In Pickleball 12:00-2:00 PM				
1:00 PM 1:30 PM																												
2:00 PM	12:	00-2:00	PIVI	Boys		1	Τ	Boys	12:	 	PIVI	Boys			Τ	Boys	12	:00-2:00	PIVI	Boys		T	T					
2:30 PM							+															1						
3:00 PM				_				-												_		Dı	rop-In			Dro	p-In	
3:30 PM																			Adult & Youth				Adult & Youth					
4:00 PM																						Bas	ketball			Bask	etball	
4:30 PM																						3:00-	<mark>-5:00 PN</mark>	1		3:00-5	:00 PM	
5:00 PM 5:30 PM						<u> </u>																						
6:00 PM								KCPR				Dron In				<u> </u>							,			▶		
6:30 PM	Kent Youth Volleyball League 6:00-8:00 PM Drop-In Pickleball 6:00-8:00 PM			6.00 8.00 DN4			Drop-In 40+					Drop-In Adult & Youth Basketball 6:00-8:00 PM			Drop-In Pickleball			Drop-In 40+	•	7/								
7:00 PM							Basketball	Power-Up Tournament							Volleyabll				Basketball									
7:30 PM							6-8 PM												6-8 PM					7				
8:00 PM										5:30-8:30 PM				0.00 0.001141						<u> </u>								
8:30 PM																												
9:00 PM																											7	
9:30 PM					Closed							Closed													1			
10:00 PM 10:30 PM																Closed									7			
11:00 PM																												
11:30 PM																												
12:00 AM																												

<u>Green Areas</u>: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. <u>Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards</u>. Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 15 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.